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Administrative Memorandum 
Regular Board Meeting 

 

Date:     December 09, 2020 

Topic:   2021-2022 Board Meeting Schedule 

Submitted by:        D. Greg Frank, Secretary-Treasurer 
______________________________________________________________________  

                                                                                                                                     
Background: 
 
As per Policy 2400 Regular Board meetings are to be held at least once per month, with 
the exception of July and August. Additional meetings may be scheduled as needed. 
 
The schedule of meetings for the 2021-2022 school year are presented below for 
consideration by the Board.   
 

2021 

Wednesday, September 15 

Wednesday, October 13 

Wednesday, November 17 

Wednesday, December 8 

 

2022 

Wednesday, January 12 

Wednesday, February 9 

Wednesday, March 9 

Wednesday, April 13 

Wednesday, May 11 

Wednesday, June 8 
 

 
It is recommended: 

 
THAT the Board of Education approve the 2021-2022 Board Meetings Schedule 
as presented. 

 

 
 
 


